
780.488.0888

www.lizotterealestate.com

#1200, 10117 Jasper Avenue
Edmonton, AB T5J 1W8

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy  
of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any specific listing condition, imposed by our principals. 

11162 – 97 Street NW, Edmonton, AB

FOR SALE
4,953 Sq. Ft. (+/-)

MULTIFAMILY DEVELOPMENT SITE

Property Highlights

• Close proximity to Kingsway Mall and Royal Alexandra Hospital

• Current zoning allows for multiple potential uses

• Development permit and plans in place

• Portfolio Sale

• Located in Spruce Avenue Neighborhood
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FOR SALE
11162 – 97 Street NW, Edmonton, AB

Property Information

Municipal Address: 11162 – 97 Street NW, Edmonton, AB

Legal Address: Lot 23, Block 1, Plan RN43

Size: 4,953 Sq. Ft. (+/-)

Zoning: RA7

Possession: Immediate/negotiable

$$$

Purchase Price: Contact Associate

Contact

Ryan Cox
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 780.864.9373
Direct: 780-784-9584
ryancox@lizotterealestate.com

Rohin Geis
Associate
Cell: 587.597.1553
Direct: 780.784.9586
rohin@lizotterealestate.com

Commonwealth Commonwealth 
StadiumStadium

MoxiesMoxies

Kingsway MallKingsway Mall

RogersRogers

Royal Alberta MuseumRoyal Alberta Museum

MacEwan  MacEwan  
UniversityUniversity

Clarke StadiumClarke Stadium

Spruce Avenue Spruce Avenue 
SchoolSchool

Panini’s Italian CucinaPanini’s Italian Cucina

Royal Alexandra HospitalRoyal Alexandra Hospital

PadmanadiPadmanadi

Dairy QueenDairy Queen

Cafe Amore BistroCafe Amore Bistro

McDonald’sMcDonald’s

NAITNAIT

Tony’s Pizza PalaceTony’s Pizza Palace

Italian Centre ShopItalian Centre Shop

All HappyAll Happy Bissell CentreBissell Centre

ZocaloZocalo

LRT

LRT

LRT111 Ave
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112 Ave

St. Joseph High SchoolSt. Joseph High School



David J. Olson
Senior Associate
Cell: 780.908.1650
Direct: 780.784.5356
david@lizotterealestate.com

David J. Olson
Senior Associate
Cell: 780.908.1650
Direct: 780.784.5356
david@lizotterealestate.com

Justin Sorensen
Associate
Cell: 780.257.6860
Direct: 780.784.9581
justin@lizotterealestate.com

Justin Sorensen
Associate
Cell: 780.257.6860
Direct: 780.784.9581
justin@lizotterealestate.com

Sabrina Gregor
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 587.335.6620
Direct: 780.784.5357
sabrina@lizotterealestate.com

Jason Steele
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 587.372.9871
jason@lizotterealestate.com

Soudabeh Mobin
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 780.340.9595
Direct: 780.784.9583
soudabeh@lizotterealestate.com

Soudabeh Mobin
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 780.340.9595
Direct: 780.784.9583
soudabeh@lizotterealestate.com

Christina Kraby
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 780.838.8810
Direct: 780.784.6552
christina@lizotterealestate.com

Retail

Land

O�ce

Calgary

Industrial Independent Agents

Assistants

Richard Lizotte
President/Broker
Cell: 780.292.1871
Direct: 780.784.5360
richard@lizotterealestate.com

Lee Berger
Associate Broker
Cell: 587.983.6654
Direct: 780.784.5363
lee@lizotterealestate.com

Ryan Cox
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 780.864.9373
Direct: 780-784-9584
ryancox@lizotterealestate.com

Chuck Clubine
Senior Associate
Cell: 780.264.7773
Direct: 780.784.6553
chuck@lizotterealestate.com

Tom Dean
Associate
Cell: 780.920.8019
Direct: 780.784.6550
tom@lizotterealestate.com

David Nicol
Senior Associate
Cell: 403.660.6460 
Direct: 403.930.8180 ex 205
dnicol@lizotterealestate.com

Scott Kimmins
Associate
Cell: 403.554.7258 
Direct: 403.930.8180
scott@lizotterealestate.com

Karim Bensalah
Associate
Cell: 780.729.4382  
karim@lizotterealestate.com

Derek Shybunka
Associate
Cell: 587.566.3602
Direct: 780.784.0442
derek@lizotterealestate.com

Rohin Geis
Associate
Cell: 587.597.1553
Direct: 780.784.9586
rohin@lizotterealestate.com

Ben Olsen
Unlicensed Assistant
Cell: 587.336.1468
Direct: 780.784.0441
ben@lizotterealestate.com

Ross Lizotte
Associate Broker 
Cell: 780.887.8588
Direct: 780.784.5362
rlizotte@lizotterealestate.com

Christian Jones
Land Sales Executive
Cell: 780.716.2851
Direct: 780.784.0888
christian@lizotterealestate.com

Contact

Joshua Baker 
Associate
Cell: 780.964.9581
josh@lizotterealestate.com


